

Muhammad Tariq Moti Securities (Pvt) Limited

BRP # 064, TREC Holder Code 186, TREC Holder / Broker: Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited.

(Formerly: Karachi Stock Exchange Limited), 1stFloor, Room no. 36, Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi. Phone no. +9221 32421624, 32419415, 32410835, Website: tariqmoti.com.pk, Email id: admin@tariqmoti.com.pk.

Customer Dealing Policy

- 1. New clients will only be accepted with references Brokers shall Deal with all Clients fairly without any discrimination of any kind among clients.
- 2. All orders will be entered in the system or executed at market rate on first come first serve basis
- 3. Brokers shall maintain record of all orders including executed and outstanding orders in physical and soft copy format.
- 4. Orders received from clients during office hours shall only be received on recorded Telephone lines.
- 5. Confirmations of executed orders shall be made to all clients by email at the end of trading.
- 6. No walk in clients will be entertained.
- 7. In case of any dispute, arbitration procedure provided by the broker shall be used to resolve the dispute.